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Task T1.5 (women) Fri 06-Jun-14

Order Check Radius SS/ES Distance Name Description

TO
1

o NOoO ok~ W

GOAL Entry

Rank

© O N O B~ WON -~

Entry 14'082 ss

Entry 1.000 km

Entry 0.400 km

Entry
Entry
Entry
Entry
Entry

6.000 km
1.000 km
1.000 km
1.000 km
3.000 km ES
1.000 km

ID Name

0060 Nicole Fedele
0024 Kirsty Cameron
0013 Emma CASANOVA
0054 Joanna Di-Grigoli

0088 isabella messenger

0023 Ruth Churchill-Dow er
0098 Jenny Persson
0058 Karlien Engelen
0101 Jitka Polechova

Task Statistics

Total Pilots: 120
Pilots Landed Out: 104
Pilots at ES: 17
Pilots in Goal: 16

100.0 km
102.0 km

0.0 km DO1
1.1km G16

14.1km G16

16.0km G19

CUARNAN T OFF

MTMAGGIORE
PEAK

MTMAGGIORE
PEAK

CORNAPPO
VILLAGE

47.0 km G64 COOPERS

64.5 km D02

S.SIMEONE T OFF

85.2km G32 ATTIMIS FACTORY
97.8 km G27 BUIA MOUNT

Nation

ITA
GBR
GBR
VEN

GBR

GBR
SWE
NLD
CZE

A02 GODO LANDING
A02 GODO LANDING

Glider

Niviuk Icepeak 7 Pro
Ozone Enzo 2
Niviuk Icepeak 7 Pro
Gin Boomerang X

Ozone Alpina 2

Niviuk Icepeak 7
UP Trango XC2
Gradient Nevada
Gradient Aspen 3

Task T1.5 (women) Fri 06-Jun-14

Sponsor

Gemona, Infinityfly

Fly Sussex Paragliding

Niviuk UK, Pow erplate, Angelz
Cantv, Gin, Oakley

Start

13:45:00 17:31:06 03:46:06 26.23
13:45:00 17:31:10 03:46:10 26.22

Taurus Investment, Vaude, Adidas, Icaro,

DHV
Paradow er
Cardiopleia.se & Offground.se

Scoring Parameters

Nominal Distance:
Minimum Distance:
Nominal Goal:
Nominal Time:

http://fastretrieve.com/BOC/results/t_1_4 2.htm?ts=140607201824

30.0 km
3.0 km
25%
01:00

Task Validity

Launch Validity: 1.000
Distance Validity: 1.000
Time Validity: 1.000
Task Validity: 1.000

Finish

British Paragliding Championships

Gemona, ltaly

Time Speed Distance

101.97
101.97
98.43
92.18

84.28

79.08
46.24
35.67
33.82

Spd
P

LO
P

186.9 45.2
186.7 44.1
0.0 32.2

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

6.6
9.5

3.6
0.0
0.0
0.0

Ar; DsFt, Score
32.2696.8 961
32.1 696.8 960
0.0677.8 710
0.0619.2 626
0.0 535.3 545
0.0 4449 449
0.0281.9 282
0.0 184.8 185
0.0 154.8 155

Maximum Points

Max Distance Points:

Max Time Points:
Max Lead-Out Points: 53.1

Max Arrival Points:

Max Task Points:

696.8
212.2

37.9
1000.0

17



